Luchtgeweer Persoonlijk
Naam

Hoedemaker, N.
Wolters, P.A.M.
Peppelman, N.
Hoedemaker, J.
Termeulen, J.J.
Hoogantink, M.
Rietberg, A.
Wolters, E.
Boerman, H.

Dolle, A.B. ten
Kuster, |.A.

Mijnen, T.
13 ' Hoedemaker, M.L.T.
14|Claasen, P.J.H.
15 /Chevalking, H.
16|Claassen, N.J.H.
17 Krabben, R.

1/Slaa, J. te

2 Vinkenvleugel, W.G.J.

3|Davidse, R.

4/ Wijers, J.

5|Huls, R.

6|Derksen, W.

7/ Wensink, A.

8 West, B.H.R.
9/Ussen, M. van
10 Diepenbroek, H.
11 Klein Willink, R.

12 Blewitt, P.
13|Speet, R.
14| Seket, R. van
15|Wossink, R.
16|/ Ruesink, D.
17 Giesen, J.
18 Wolbrink, H.J.M.
19|Klein Geltink, J.
20|Bot, J.F.A.
1/Fokkink, B.
2 |Bokstart, B.
3/ Wossink, P.
4/ Wopereis, R.F.
5/Wormgoor, G.
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Schietvereniging 'Oost-Gelderland'

Voorlopige klassenindeling

Afdeling Gem.
S.V.S.1J.S. - Doetinchem 298,43
S.V. Het Gouden Oog - Harreveld 292,73
S.V. Halfweg - Terborg 291,53
S.V.S.J.S. - Doetinchem 291,10
S.V.S.1J.S. - Doetinchem 290,20
S.V. Het Gouden Oog - Harreveld 289,28
S.V. Het Gouden Oog - Harreveld 288,90
S.V. Het Gouden Oog - Harreveld 288,54
S.V. Willem Tell - Hengelo 283,38
S.V. Het Gouden Oog - Harreveld 282,24
S.V. Halfweg - Terborg 281,75
S.V. St. Hubertus - Breedenbroek 280,68
S.V.S.1J.S. - Doetinchem 279,85
S.V.S.1).S. - Doetinchem 276,50
S.V. Willem Il - Westendorp 275,93
S.V.S.1).S. - Doetinchem 275,35
S.V. Het Gouden Oog - Harreveld 274,68
S.V. Zelhem - Zelhem 270,90
S.V. St. Hubertus - Breedenbroek 268,78
S.V. Willem Il - Westendorp 266,49
S.V. St. Hubertus - Breedenbroek 264,60
S.V. Halfweg - Terborg 263,15
S.V. Diana - Etten 260,23
S.V. Halfweg - Terborg 259,56
S.V. Lochuizen - Neede 258,93
S.V.S.1).S. - Doetinchem 257,67
S.V. Vios - Halle 257,67
S.V. Willem Il - Westendorp 257,04
S.V. Willem Tell - Hengelo 254,52
S.V.S.J.S. - Doetinchem 250,74
S.V. Willem Tell - Hengelo 247,43
S.V. Willem Il - Westendorp 247,30
S.V. Lochuizen - Neede 243,81
S.V. Diana - Etten 243,18
S.V.R.A.W. - Vierakker/Wichmond 241,08
S.V. Zelhem - Zelhem 240,03
S.C. Pr. Alexander - Varsseveld 240,03
S.V. 't Medler - Vorden 234,99
S.V. 't Medler - Vorden 233,80
S.V. Willem Il - Westendorp 229,32
S.V. Zieuwent - Zieuwent 229,15
S.V. Lochuizen - Neede 228,69
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Luchtgeweer Persoonlijk
Naam
6|Roelofswaard, L.J.
7|Ruesink, G.J.
8 Bouwmeester, D.
9|Oosterink, L.B.

10/Jansen, S.

11/ Onstenk,M.

12 Siemes, B.

13 Bloemendaal, G.

14 Meyerink, D.W.

15 /Harbers, M.H.M.

16 Beerten, H.J.

17 ' Wenneker, H.

18 Luijmes, R.H.A.
1/Tije, B. ten
2|Molder, A.J.F. te
3|Klein Geltink, E.J.
4/Roelofsen, A.H.M.
5|Baks, E.B.M.
6|/Mekking, H.J.
7|Menkveld, L.G.
8|Domhof M.
9|/Horsting, W.B.H.M.

10/Dombhof, R.A.M.

11/Hegeman, M.

12|Hoopen, M.A. ten

13|Horsting, R.

14|Hoopen, A.H. ten

15/Postma, H.

16|Berendsen, H.M.

17 Koekenbier,

18|0onk, B.

19|Tetering, R. van

Afdeling

S.C. Pr. Alexander - Varsseveld

S.V. Lochuizen - Neede

S.V. Zelhem - Zelhem

S.V. Zelhem - Zelhem

S.V. Willem Tell - Hengelo
S.V. Zieuwent - Zieuwent
S.V. Diana - Etten

S.V. 't Medler - Vorden

S.V. 't Medler - Vorden

S.V. 't Kogeltje - Mariénvelde
S.V. Zieuwent - Zieuwent
S.V. 't Medler - Vorden

S.V. Willem Il - Westendorp
S.V. Lochuizen - Neede

S.V. Zieuwent - Zieuwent
S.V. Zelhem - Zelhem

S.V. Zieuwent - Zieuwent
S.V. 't Kogeltje - Mariénvelde
S.V. Lochuizen - Neede

S.V. 't Medler - Vorden

S.V. 't Kogeltje - Mariénvelde
S.S.V.Z. - Zutphen

S.V. 't Kogeltje - Mariénvelde
S.V. Zieuwent - Zieuwent
S.V. Lochuizen - Neede
S.S.V.Z. - Zutphen

S.V. Lochuizen - Neede
S.S.V.Z. - Zutphen

S.V. 't Kogeltje - Mariénvelde
S.V. Wildenborch

S.S.\V.Z. - Zutphen

S.SV.Z. - Zutphen
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Gem.
223,65
217,35
214,20
212,50
212,05
211,68
211,35
211,05
208,13
204,75
204,20
201,38
200,46
196,56
191,53
190,89
187,11
181,44
180,18
178,33
177,03
176,65
175,98
175,35
168,84
168,68
166,32
156,13
154,35
124,11
103,70
101,43
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